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Sidemount

  No. Description
  401096 High Mount Adapter Kit

  401165 Crane Valve Adapter Kit

  401239 Teck Valve Adapter Kit

  401477 Tempus Valve Adapter Kit

Auto Flush® Sidemount – Accessories

Auto Flush® Clamp – Accessories

  No. Description
  401972 Coyne & Delany/Crane/Rex Adapter Kit

  401979 Sloan Gem Adapter Kit

  401980 Toto Adapter Kit

  401973 Canadian Adapter Kit (Crane/Teck/Tempus)

  4805777 Powers Adapter Kit

Auto Flush®

Auto Flush®TOUCH-FREE
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FG401187A

FG401982

FG401206A

FG401805A

FG402059A

FG750831

Polished Chrome

Polished Chrome (metal) 

Polished Chrome

Polished Chrome

Polished Chrome (metal)

White

FG401186A

FG401981

FG401207A

FG401804A

FG402060A

Clamp

Tank

Prevents unwanted flushes

 
Prevents unwanted flushes

 
Eliminates costly repairs 
and fixture downtime

Automates fixtures to a higher 
level of hygiene in minutes 

Allows fixtures to be flushed 
easily when needed

Keeps traps primed 
to prevent odors

Prevents “dead” units 
that won’t flush

Differentiates between actual users 
and patrons just passing by

Ensures accurate activation in 
any restroom environment

Ensures reliable performance by preventing 
moisture/water contact with electronics  

No water shut-off required

 
Allows manual mechanical override

 
Ensures fixtures are flushed 
at least once a day

Easy, simple reminder when 
power supply is low

Object Lock Sensor 

Sensor Range Adjustment  

 
Dry-Cam Technology 

Retrofit Installation

 
Courtesy Flush Button

 
24-Hour Courtesy Flush

 
Low-Battery Indicator 
(LED/Audio)

Auto Flush® Features Description Benefit


