Auto Flush[®]

olet Model United Model (25e Pack Fift) Stoan and Lun Fift on Confes Delany

Case Pack Fift Stoan and Fift Stoan and Fift Stoan and Fift Stoan Fift Stoan

Sidemount	Polished Chrome	FG401187A	FG401186A	1	•			•	
	Polished Chrome (metal)	FG401982	FG401981	1	•			•	
	Polished Chrome	FG401206A	FG401207A	1		•		•	
Clamp	Polished Chrome	FG401805A	FG401804A	1	•			•	
	Polished Chrome (metal)	FG402059A	FG402060A	1	•			•	
Tank	White	FG750831		1			•	•	

Auto Flush® Features	Description	Benefit
Object Lock Sensor	Differentiates between actual users and patrons just passing by	Prevents unwanted flushes
Sensor Range Adjustment	Ensures accurate activation in any restroom environment	Prevents unwanted flushes
Dry-Cam Technology	Ensures reliable performance by preventing moisture/water contact with electronics	Eliminates costly repairs and fixture downtime
Retrofit Installation	No water shut-off required	Automates fixtures to a higher level of hygiene in minutes
Courtesy Flush Button	Allows manual mechanical override	Allows fixtures to be flushed easily when needed
24-Hour Courtesy Flush	Ensures fixtures are flushed at least once a day	Keeps traps primed to prevent odors
Low-Battery Indicator (LED/Audio)	Easy, simple reminder when power supply is low	Prevents "dead" units that won't flush

N F W In ...

Auto Flush® Sidemount — Accessories				
No.	Description			
401096	High Mount Adapter Kit			
401165	Crane Valve Adapter Kit			
401239	Teck Valve Adapter Kit			
401477	Tempus Valve Adapter Kit			
Auto Flush® Clamp – Accessories				

No.	Description
401972	Coyne & Delany/Crane/Rex Adapter Kit
401979	Sloan Gem Adapter Kit
401980	Toto Adapter Kit
401973	Canadian Adapter Kit (Crane/Teck/Tempus)
4805777	Powers Adapter Kit

Distributed by:









Rubbermaid



1-800-347-9800 www.rubbermaidcommercial.com

